
TLH

1.0mV/V ± 0.5%
10, 20, 30, 50t

0.1% R.O.
0.1% R.O.
0.05% R.O.
0.03% in 20min.
1% R.O.

-10 ~ 70 C
-20 ~ 80 C

0.03% LOAD/10 C
0.03% R.O./10 C

800 Ohms ±20 Ohms
700 Ohms ±10 Ohms

2000 MOhms at 50V DC
3~12V(Recommended), 15V(Maximum)
Ø7mmx6m(22AWG x 4Core Shielded)
meets IP 67
150% R.C
500% R.C

사  양

형식명

모델
용량

결선도 적 색 

백 색

녹 색

 청 색  

실 드

:   입 력 (+)

:   입 력 (-)

:   출 력 (+)

:   출 력 (-)

:   접 지

TLH

10, 20, 30, 50ton

Model SeriesTLH
인장형 로드셀 (10t ~ 50t)

10T

치 수 (mm)

정격 용량
자중 (kg)
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(  ) 셔클제외 무게

16.1(5.5)

48.6(17.8)

130(41)

68.5(21.1)

10t (98.07kN)

20t (196.1kN)

50t (490.4kN)

30t (294.2kN)

444

628

712

934
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336
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35x32

57x45

61x51

80x67

Shackle

G2130-12T
"Crosby" or eq.

G2130-25T
"Crosby" or eq.

G2130-35T
"Crosby" or eq.

G2130-55T
"Crosby" or eq.
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